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9th January 2026 

 
Dear Parent/Guardian 
 
As previously communicated, Primary 1 will be taking part in Shared Education in Term 2 
and Term 3.  The focus of our P1 project is Outdoor Learning, which will be delivered over 
twelve sessions.  Please see below dates and venues for these sessions (please note some of 
these dates may be subject to change). 
 
Session 1 Thursday 16th January at Bushvalley (face-to-face) 

Session 2 Thursday 22nd January (online) 

Session 3 Thursday 5th February at St. Patrick’s (face-to-face) 

Session 4 Friday 6th February (online) 

Session 5 Thursday 26th March at Bushvalley (face-to-face) 

Session 6 Thursday 16th April (online) 

Session 7 Thursday 30th April at St. Patrick’s (face-to-face) 

Session 8 Thursday 7th May (online) 

Session 9 Thursday 28th May at Bushvalley (face-to-face) 

Session 10 Friday 29th May (online)  

Session 11 Thursday 11th June at St Patrick’s (face-to-face) 

Session 12 Friday 12th June (Online)  

 
The children will have their first session on Thursday 16th January at Bushvalley Primary 
School.  Please note, no consent is required for this session.  Consent forms will be sent via 
ParentMail in due course for our trips to St Patrick’s Primary School.  
 
I wish to thank-you for your continued support with our Shared Education Programme. 
 
Kind Regards 
 
Mrs. C. Irwin  
Principal 
 


